
Tartu linna meistrivõistlused sõudmises

30.-31. august
aeg

30.aug klass Paatkond Sünniaasta Klubi Aeg

17:00 PD1x 1 Karl Joosep Orav 2005 SAK Tartu 6:27,4

2 Kristho Kaldma 2005 SAK Tartu 6:44,7 trahv

3 Joosep Ress 2005 TÜASK 6:45,9

4 Tauri Täht 2004 SAK Tartu 6:58,1

5 Jakob Mattias Poska 2004 TÜASK 7:19,9 trahv

6 Markus Tõnson 2004 SAK Tartu 7:59,0

7 Aurelius Põder 2005 SAK Tartu DNS

17:30 PC1x 1 Ken-Markus Üle 2003 SAK Tartu 5:21,2

2 Hannes Lehemets 2002 SAK Tartu 5:32,8

3 Kaspar Kasemägi 2002 SAK Tartu 5:49,4

4 Markus Uibo 2003 TÜASK 5:56,6

5 Johannes Kasak 2002 SAK Tartu 6:08,3

6 Martin Siiman 2003 SAK Tartu 6:21,9

7 Erlend Suursepp 2003 SAK Tartu 7:06,3

8 Villem Laks 2003 TÜASK DNS

TC1x 1 Charlotte Pree 2002 TÜASK 7:07,1 trahv

M2x 1 Mihkel Pari 1993 SAK Tartu 4:30,1

Reigo Pihlak 1985 SAK Tartu

2 Karl August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK 4:34,9

Risto Uustal 1989 TÜASK

3 Heigo Ilves 1988 SAK Tartu 4:39,2

Elar Loot 1999 SAK Tartu

4 Andres Nöps 1996 TÜASK 5:10,6

Lauri Otsmaa 1996 TÜASK



N2- 1 Leena Kattel 1999 SAK Tartu 5:27,0

Karoli Loot 1996 SAK Tartu

2 Rahel Uusküla 1999 SAK Tartu 5:41,8

Selena Tammiste 1998 SAK Tartu

18:00 P1x 1 Mattias Erik Tammi 2000 SAK Tartu 5:03,3

2 Elar Loot 1999 SAK Tartu 5:09,9

3 Ermo Liivamägi 2000 SAK Tartu 5:13,6

4 Rainer Arumäe 1999 SAK Tartu 5:15,1

5 Karl-Martin Voovere 2000 SAK Tartu 5:18,1

6 Ervin Zadumov 2001 SAK Tartu 5:26,0

7 Mark Theodor Jalakas 2001 TÜASK 5:26,3

8 Artur Valts 2001 SAK Tartu 5:45,6

9 Sander Lepp 2001 SAK Tartu 7:10,9 trahv

10 Markus Häelm 2001 SAK Tartu 8:37,5 trahv

11 Georg Orr 2001 SAK Tartu DNS

12 Christofer Vares 2001 SAK Tartu DNS

18:45 M2- 1 Reigo Pihlak 1985 SAK Tartu 4:53,0

Heigo Ilves 1988 SAK Tartu

2 Tanel Kliiman 1968 SAK Tartu 4:55,2

Lauri Pind 1967 SAK Tartu

3 Urmas Hein 1962 SAK Tartu 4:59,8

Indrek Salk 1968 SAK Tartu

4 Indrek Viil SAK Tartu 6:08,5

Erkki Jõgi 1979 SAK Tartu

T1x 1 Leena Kattel 1999 SAK Tartu 5:21,7

2 Selena Tammiste 1998 SAK Tartu 5:42,7

3 Maria Pärli 1999 SAK Tartu 5:51,3



31.aug klass Paatkond Sünniaasta Klubi Aeg

C2x 1 Hannes Lehemets 2002 SAK Tartu 5:23,8

Kaspar Kasemägi 2002 SAK Tartu

2 Johannes Kasak 2002 SAK Tartu 5:43,8  

Martin Siiman 2003 SAK Tartu

3 Villem Laks 2003 TÜASK 5:55,6

Markus Uibo 2003 TÜASK

4 Kristho Kaldma 2005 SAK Tartu 6:20,4 trahv

Karl-Joosep Orav 2005 SAK Tartu

5 Markus Tõnson 2004 SAK Tartu 6:42,6

Tauri Täht 2004 SAK Tartu

P2x 1 Mattias Erik Tammi 2000 SAK Tartu 4:49,6

Ermo Liivamägi 2000 SAK Tartu

2 Elar Loot 1999 SAK Tartu 4:50,2

Rainer Arumäe 1999 SAK Tartu

3 Ken-Markus Üle 2003 SAK Tartu 4:58,4

Karl-Martin Voovere 2000 SAK Tartu

4 Mark Theodor Jalakas 2001 TÜASK 5:21,5

Paul Erik Olli 2001 TÜASK

5 Artur Valts 2001 SAK Tartu 5:22,4

Ervin Zadumov 2001 SAK Tartu

N1x 1 Leena Kattel 1999 SAK Tartu 5:28,6

2 Karoli Loot 1996 SAK Tartu 5:52,3

18:15 T2x 1 Leena Kattel 1999 SAK Tartu 5:16,3

Maria Pärli 1999 SAK Tartu

2 Rahel Uusküla 1999 SAK Tartu 5:40,3

Selena Tammiste 1998 SAK Tartu

3 Brigitta Maria Raave 2000 TÜASK 5:48,8 trahv

Carmelin Pellenen 1998 TÜASK



4 Kristel Valmas 1999 SAK Tartu 6:47,7 trahv

Eleri Savioja 2000 SAK Tartu

M1x 1 Andres Nöps 1996 TÜASK 4:58,2

2 Karl August Ruusalepp 1997 TÜASK 4:59,0

3 Reigo Pihlak 1985 SAK Tartu 4:59,7

4 Elar Loot 1999 SAK Tartu 5:03,7

5 Heigo Ilves 1988 SAK Tartu 5:13,7

6 Argo Normak 1972 SAK Tartu 5:18,0

7 Mattias Erik Tammi 2000 SAK Tartu 5:18,1

8 Ken-Markus Üle 2003 SAK Tartu 5:27,0

9 Kristjan Kõrgessaar SAK Tartu 5:29,3 trahv

VM4- 1 Indrek Salk 1968 SAK Tartu 4:33,0

Urmas Hein 1962 SAK Tartu

Tanel Kliiman 1968 SAK Tartu

Lauri Pind 1967 SAK Tartu

18:45 P2- 1 Elar Loot 1999 SAK Tartu 5:02,4

Rainer Arumäe 1999 SAK Tartu

2 Mattias Erik Tammi 2000 SAK Tartu 5:17,0

Ermo Liivamägi 2000 SAK Tartu

3 Kaspar Kasemägi 2002 SAK Tartu 5:56,8

Hannes Lehemets 2002 SAK Tartu

4 Johannes Kasak 2002 SAK Tartu 6:32,5

Martin Siiman 2003 SAK Tartu

N2x 1 Leena Kattel 1999 SAK Tartu 5:17,8

Karoli Loot 1996 SAK Tartu

2 Rahel Uusküla 1999 SAK Tartu 5:57,0

Selena Tammiste 1998 SAK Tartu


